
Unofficial List 
Candidates for U.S. House of Representatives for the 11th CD 

for Special Primary Election - 02/05/2026
Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

11 John Bartlett Democrat john@johnbartlett.com

11 Zachary (Zach) Beecher Democrat zach@zachbeecher.com

11 J-L Cauvin Democrat jl@jlfornj.com

11 Marc Chaaban Democrat marc@marcforjersey.com

11 Cammie L. Croft Democrat cammie@cammieforcongress.com

11 Dean Dafis Democrat hello@dafishq.com

11 Brendan W. Gill Democrat info@gillfornj.com

11 Jeff Grayzel Democrat jeff@jeffgrayzel.com

11 Tom Malinowski Democrat team@malinowskifornj.com

11 Analilia Mejia Democrat analilia@anliliafornj.com

11 Justin Strickland Democrat justin@justinstrickland.com

11 Tahesha Way Democrat tahesha@taheshaway.com

11 Anna Lee Williams Democrat team@annafornj.com

11 Joe Hathaway Republican info@joehathawayforcongress.com
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